
                                           
                                 Examination Schedule for IDE Examination  
                                                  Session 2018-19 

Dates Time FYBA SYBA TYBA 

MA Previous 
(MA ECO, EDN, MA 
ENG, MA HIND, MA 
HIST, MA POLS, MA 

SOC) 

MA Final 
(MA EDN, MA ENG, 
MA HIND, MA HIST, 

MA POLS) 

04/05/19 (Saturday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM  English 

Compulsory –II    

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   Sociology - III  
Tribal Studies – III   

06/05/19 (Monday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM History – I     

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   Pol. Science – III   

07/05/19 (Tuesday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM  Economics  - II  

Education – II 
 MA 401  

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   History –IV   

08/05/19 (Wednesday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM Hindi – I  

English Elective – I 
    

1.30 TO 4.30 PM                       
Economics – III 
Education  - III   

09/05/19 (Thursday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM Education – I  

Economics - I 
   MA 501 

1.30 TO 4.30 PM      

10/05/19 (Friday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM  

Sociology – II 
Tribal  
Studies – II 

 MA 402  

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   History - III     

11/05/19 (Saturday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM English Compulsory – I    MA 502 

1.30 TO 4.30 PM  History - II    

13/05/19 (Monday) 

9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM Sociology – I 
Tribal Studies - I 

  MA 403  

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   
English  
Elective – IV 
Hindi – IV 
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14/05/19 (Tuesday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM  English 

Compulsory - III 
   

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   Pol. Science – IV   

15/05/19 (Wednesday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM Pol. Science –I    MA 503 

1.30 TO 4.30 PM   Sociology – IV 
Tribal Studies – IV  

  

16/05/19 (Thursday) 
9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM  Pol. Science – II  MA 404  

1.30 TO 4.30 PM      

17/05/19 (Friday) 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM   
English  
Elective – III 
Hindi – III 

  
MA 504 

(MA Education: 
5041/5042) 

20/05/19 (Monday) 9.30 AM TO 12.30 PM  
English 
Elective – II 
Hindi – II 

 
MA Education 

(Practical)  

21/05/19 (Tuesday) 1.30 TO 4.30 PM   
Economics – IV 
Education – IV   


